
From:

Subject:

To: Allen, Julie Ajulie.allen@dor.mo.gov
Babers, Lucindalucinda.babers@dc.gov
Adams, Marciamarcia.adams@scdmv.net

CC: Aasmo, PatricePAasmo@aamva.org 
Cameron, VivienneVCameron@aamva.org 
Henecke, Leiflhenecke@aamva.org 
Jackson, ShellySJackson@aamva.org 
Mohney, AmyAMohney@aamva.org 
Saddler, DavidDSaddler@aamva.org 
Walker, PamPWalker@aamva.org 
Bloomfield, SandySBloomfield@aamva.org 
Calvin, MikeMCalvin@aamva.org 
Guiot, PhilippePGuiot@aamva.org 
Magruder, JimJMagruder@aamva.org 
Paris, Mary Patmparis@irpinc.org 
Schellenger, VernVSchellenger@aamva.org 
Wolfsohn, TomTWolfsohn@aamva.org

Date: 11/20/2007 9:24:50 PM

Dear Business Opportunities Committee members:

Attachments: product development planning process v3.doc 
11 08 07 boc minutes.doc 
boc timeline.doc

Attached are minutes of our teleconference, along with the revised business plan process and a 
proposed timeline covering the next few months.

Please let me know if you have any questions or suggestions.

Best regards,

Neil

Neil D. Schuster
President & CEO
AAMVA
nschuster@aamva.org
office: 703.908.5766; cell: 703.270.8932 
www.aamva.org
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AAMVA's members in the United States and Canada work collaboratively to support and improve 
motor vehicle administration, safety, identification security and law enforcement.

http://www.aamva.org/

